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- LENGTH v -

4X, CABLE MARKER

4X, STSTYLE
CONNECTOR

NOTES:

CABLE CHARACTERISTICS:

9/125 SINGLE MODE DUPLEX FIBER ZIPCORD.
JACKET RATING: PVC, OFNR.

JACKET COLOR: SEE CHART, SHEET 2 OF 2.
CABLE O.D: 3.0 mm.

TESTING:
BACK REFLECTION TESTED AT 1310 nm WITH A < -400dB RESULT.

CONNECTOR POLISH: THIS ASSEMBLY UTILIZES A PC POLISH. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, APPROVALS DATE

® 45 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm] DRAWN BY L- C— [~ gzgr?l?éctivit NORTH ANDOVER, MA
MISCELLANEOUS: OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: E’:E'Z'KSQEL;O 1n2/07 Y 01845
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20° C TO +70° C. sl Sy o [orarra 11207 | CATEGORY
CABLE ASSEMBLY TO SHIP WITH DUST CAPS INSTALLED. (NOT SHOWN). >120[[3o4§]’s3oo[[7é23];+6[[152]]//lo . 207 FIBER OPTICS
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN >300 [7620] = +5% / -0% e SRODUCT DESCRFTON
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
Forticl INDIMELONED FEATURES ST-ST DPLX ASSEMBLY
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SZE | FSCMNO. |DWG. NO. REV.
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MODELNO. | JACKET COLOR | LENGTH MITR [FT]

SFODST-RD-01 RED 1 M [3.28 FT]

SFODST-RD-02 RED 2 M [6.56 FT]

SFODST-RD-03 RED 3M[9.84 FT]

SFODST-RD-04 RED 4M[13.12FT]

SFODST-RD-05 RED 5 M [16.40 FT]

SFODST-RD-10 RED 10 M [32.81 FT]

SFODST-RD-15 RED 15 M [49.22 FT]

SFODST-GR-01 GREEN 1 M [3.28 FT]

SFODST-GR-02 GREEN 2 M [6.56 FT]

SFODST-GR-03 GREEN 3 M [9.84 FT]

SFODST-GR-04 GREEN 4M[13.12FT]

SFODST-GR-05 GREEN 5 M [16.40 FT]

SFODST-GR-10 GREEN 10 M [32.81 FT]

SFODST-GR-15 GREEN 15 M [49.22 FT]

SFODST-BL-0] BLUE 1 M [3.28 FT]

SFODST-BL-02 BLUE 2 M [6.56 FT]

SFODST-BL-03 BLUE 3 M [9.84 FT]

SFODST-BL-04 BLUE 4M[13.12FT]

SFODST-BL-05 BLUE 5 M [16.40 FT]

SFODST-BL-10 BLUE 10 M [32.81 FT]

SFODST-BL-15 BLUE 15 M [49.22 FT]

SFODST-OR-01 ORANGE 1 M [3.28 FT]

SFODST-OR-02 ORANGE 2 M [6.56 FT]

SFODST-OR-03 ORANGE 3 M [9.84 FT]

SFODST-OR-04 ORANGE 4M[13.12FT]

SFODST-OR-05 ORANGE 5 M [16.40 FT] |_—(;@=ﬁ‘| g'oba' R ANDOVER, A

SFODST-OR-10 ORANGE 10 M [32.81 FT] — ——— 01845

SFODST-OR-15 ORANGE 15 M [49.22 FT] FIBER OPTICS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ST-ST DPLX ASSEMBLY
SIZE FSCM NO. DWG. NO. REV.
43321 SFODST-COLOR
SCALE: NONE |CAD FILE: SFODST-COLOR.SLDDRW |SHEET 2 OF 2
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